Lektorenplan 2025

Montag, 6.1.2025

Samstag, 11.1.2025
Sonntag, 12.1.2025

Samstag, 18.1.2025
Sonntag, 19.1.2025

Samstag, 25.1.2025
Sonntag, 26.1.2025

Samstag, 1.2.2025
Sonntag, 2.2.2025

Samstag, 8.2.2025
Sonntag, 9.2.2025

Samstag, 15.2.2025
Sonntag, 16.2.2025

Samstag, 22.2.2025
Sonntag, 23.2.2025

Samstag, 1.3.2025
Sonntag, 2.3.2025

Samstag, 8.3.2025
Sonntag, 9.3.2025

Samstag, 15.3.2025
Sonntag, 16.3.2025

Samstag, 22.3.2025
Sonntag, 23.3.2025

Samstag, 29.3.2025
Sonntag, 30.3.2025

08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr

Bachler Martha

Wogerer Andreas

Bichler Tanja
Lackner Claudia

Huschka Philipp

Kaltenbrunner Alexander
Stocker Clemens

Huschka Rafaela

Wesely Gerti
Daxberger Anita

Latschbacher Barbara

Bachler Martha
Honisch Anita

Latschbacher Marie Terese

Kaltenbrunner Alexander
Lackner Claudia

Latschbacher Petra

Bichler Tanja
Stocker Clemens

Novotny Isolde

Wesely Gerti
Daxberger Anita

Somogyvary Maria

Bachler Martha
Honisch Anita

Huschka Philipp

Bichler Tanja
Lackner Claudia

Huschka Rafaela

Kaltenbrunner Alexander
Stocker Clemens

Wogerer Andreas

Wesely Gerti
Daxberger Anita

Latschbacher Barbara

Bachler Martha

Honisch Anita

HI. 3 Kénige

Wochenende fiir das Leben




Samstag, 5.4.2025
Sonntag, 6.4.2025

Samstag, 12.4.2025

Sonntag, 13.4.2025

Donnerstag 17.4.2025
Freitag, 18.4.2025

Samstag, 19.4.2025

Sonntag, 20.4.2025

Montag, 21.4.2025

Samstag, 26.4.2025
Sonntag, 27.4.2025

Samstag, 3.5.2025
Sonntag, 4.5.2025

Samstag, 10.5.2025
Sonntag, 11.5.2025

Samstag, 17.5.2025
Sonntag, 18.5.2025

Samstag, 24.5.2025
Sonntag, 25.5.2025

Donnerstag, 29.5.2025

Samstag, 31.5.2025
Sonntag, 1.6.2025

09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

09. 30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr

Latschbacher Marie Terese

Bichler Tanja
Lackner Claudia

Latschbacher Petra

Lesung: Bichler Tanja
Passion: Bichler Tanja, Bachler
Martha, Priester

Lesung: Honisch Anita
Passion: Honisch Anita,
Daxberger Anita

Lesung: Latschbacher Petra,
Passion: Latschbacher Petra,
Latschbacher Marie Terese,
Priester

Huschka Rafaela

Lesung: Latschbacher Barbara
Passion: Latschbacher Barbara,
Somogyvary Maria, Priester

Lesung AT 1: Wogerer Andreas
Lesung AT 2: Huschka Philipp
Lesung AT 3: Kaltenbrunner
Alexander

Lesung NT: Novotny Isolde

Bachler Martha
Latschbacher Marie Terese
Stocker Clemens

Somogyvary Maria

Wesely Gerti
Stocker Clemens

Novotny Isolde

Bachler Martha
Daxberger Anita

Somogyvary Maria

Bichler Tanja
Honisch Anita

Wdgerer Andreas

Wesely Gerti
Lackner Claudia

Huschka Philipp

Bachler Martha
Stocker Clemens

Latschbacher Barbara

Lackner Claudia

Kommunionkind

Bichler Tanja

Daxberger Anita

Vorabendmesse zu
Palmsonntag

Palmsonntag

Grindonnerstag

Karfreitag

Karsamstag

Ostersonntag

Ostermontag

Muttertag

Christi Himmelfahrt
Erstkommunion




09.30 Uhr Latschbacher Petra

Samstag, 7.6.2025 19.00 Uhr Bichler Tanja Vorabendmesse zu Pfingsten
Sonntag, 8.6.2025 08.00 Uhr Daxberger Anita Pfingstsonntag / Vatertag
09.30 Uhr Latschbacher Petra
Montag, 9.6.2025 08.00 Uhr Honisch Anita Pfingstmontag
09.30 Uhr Huschka Philipp
Samstag, 14.6.2025 19.00 Uhr Wesely Gerti
Sonntag, 15.6.2025 08.00 Uhr Honisch Anita
09.30 Uhr Novotny Isolde
Donnerstag, 19.6.2025 08.00 Uhr Stocker Clemens Fronleichnam
Samstag, 21.6.2025 19.00 Uhr Bachler Martha
Sonntag, 22.6.2025 08.00 Uhr Lackner Claudia
09.30 Uhr Somogyvary Maria
Samstag, 28.6.2025 19.00 Uhr Bichler Tanja
Sonntag, 29.6.2025 08.00 Uhr Stocker Clemens
09.30 Uhr Wogerer Andreas
Samstag, 5.7.2025 19.00 Uhr Wesely Gerti
Sonntag, 6.7.2025 08.00 Uhr Daxberger Anita
09.30 Uhr Huschka Philipp
Samstag, 12.7.2025 19.00 Uhr Bachler Martha
Sonntag, 13.7.2025 08.00 Uhr Honisch Anita
09.30 Uhr Huschka Rafaela
Samstag, 19.7.2025 19.00 Uhr Bichler Tanja
Sonntag, 20.7.2025 08.30 Uhr Annaprozession Patrozinium
Annafest
09.00 Uhr Latschbacher Barbara
Samstag, 26.7.2025 19.00 Uhr Wesely Gerti
Sonntag, 27.7.2025 08.00 Uhr Lackner Claudia
09.30 Uhr Somogyvary Maria
Samstag, 2.8.2025 19.00 Uhr Bachler Martha
Sonntag, 3.8.2025 08.00 Uhr Stocker Clemens
09.30 Uhr Wogerer Andreas
Samstag, 9.8.2025 19.00 Uhr Bichler Tanja
Sonntag, 10.8.2025 08.00 Uhr Daxberger Anita
09.30 Uhr Huschka Philipp
Freitag, 15.8.2025 08.00 Uhr Wesely Gerti Maria Himmelfahrt
09.30 Uhr Latschbacher Petra
Samstag, 16.8.2025 19.00 Uhr Wesely Gerti
Sonntag, 17.8.2025 08.00 Uhr Honisch Anita

09.30 Uhr

Huschka Rafaela




Samstag, 23.8.2025
Sonntag, 24.8.2025

Samstag, 30.8.2025
Sonntag, 31.8.2025

Samstag, 6.9.2025
Sonntag, 7.9.2025

Samstag, 13.9.2025
Sonntag, 14.9.2025

Samstag, 20.9.2025
Sonntag, 21.9.2025

Samstag, 27.9.2025
Sonntag, 28.9.2025

Samstag, 4.10.2025
Sonntag, 5.10.2025

Samstag, 11.10.2025
Sonntag, 12.10.2025

Samstag, 18.10.2025
Sonntag, 19.10.2025

Samstag, 25.10.2025
Sonntag, 26.10.2025

Samstag, 1.11.2025

Sonntag, 2.11.2025

Samstag, 8.11.2025
Sonntag, 9.11.2025

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

Bachler Martha
Lackner Claudia

Latschbacher Barbara

Bichler Tanja
Stocker Clemens

Latschbacher Marie Terese

Wesely Gerti
Daxberger Anita

Latschbacher Petra

Bachler Martha
Honisch Anita

Novotny Isolde

Bichler Tanja
Lackner Claudia

Somogyvary Maria

Wesely Gerti
Stocker Clemens

Wdgerer Andreas

Bachler Martha
Daxberger Anita

Huschka Philipp

Bichler Tanja
Honisch Anita

Latschbacher Marie Terese

Wesely Gerti
Lackner Claudia

Latschbacher Barbara

Bachler Martha
Stocker Clemens

Huschka Rafaela

Daxberger Anita

Novotny Isolde

Honisch Anita

Latschbacher Petra

Wesely Gerti
Lackner Claudia

Novotny Isolde

Dirndlgwandsonntag

Erntedank

Allerheiligen




Samstag, 15.11.2025
Sonntag, 16.11.2025

Samstag, 22.11.2025
Sonntag, 23.11.2025

Samstag, 29.11.2025
Sonntag, 30.11.2025

Samstag, 6.12.2025

Sonntag, 7.12.2025

Montag, 8.12.2025

Samstag, 13.12.2025
Sonntag, 14.12.2025

Samstag, 20.12.2025
Sonntag, 21.12.2025

Mittwoch, 24.12.2025

Donnerstag, 25.12.2025

Freitag, 26.12.2025

Samstag, 27.12.2025
Sonntag, 28.12.2025

Mittwoch, 31.12.2025
Donnerstag, 1.1.2026

Samstag, 3.1.2026
Sonntag, 4.1.2026

Dienstag, 6.1.2026

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

16.00 Uhr
23.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

16.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

08.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr

Bachler Martha
Stocker Clemens

Wdégerer Andreas

Bichler Tanja
Daxberger Anita

Huschka Philipp

Wesely Gerti
Honisch Anita

Huschka Rafaela

Bachler Martha
Lackner Claudia
Latschbacher Barbara
Honisch Anita

Somogyvary Maria

Bichler Tanja
Stocker Clemens

Latschbacher Marie Terese

Wesely Gerti
Daxberger Anita

Latschbacher Petra

Wdgerer Andreas
Bachler Martha
Bichler Tanja

Huschka Philipp
Stocker Clemens
Latschbacher Barbara
Bachler Martha
Honisch Anita

Novotny Isolde

Latschbacher Marie Terese
Lackner Claudia

Huschka Rafaela

Bichler Tanja
Lackner Claudia

Somogyvary Maria

Daxberger Anita

Latschbacher Petra

Maria Empfangnis

HI. Abend

Christtag

Stefanietag

Silvester

Neujahr

HI. 3 Kdnige




