Lektorenplan 2025

Montag, 6.1.2025	08.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	HI. 3 Könige
	09.30 Uhr	Wögerer Andreas	
Samstag, 11.1.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 12.1.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Philipp	
Samstag, 18.1.2025	19.00 Uhr	Kaltenbrunner Alexander	
Sonntag, 19.1.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Rafaela	
Compate v. 05 1 0005	10.00 Llb.	Manahi Carti	
Samstag, 25.1.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 26.1.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Barbara	
Samstag, 1.2.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 2.2.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
<u> </u>	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Marie Terese	
Samstag, 8.2.2025	19.00 Uhr	Kaltenbrunner Alexander	
Sonntag, 9.2.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Petra	
Samstag, 15.2.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 16.2.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
	09.30 Uhr	Novotny Isolde	
Samstag, 22.2.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 23.2.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Somogyváry Maria	
Samstag, 1.3.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	Wochenende für das Leben
Sonntag, 2.3.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Philipp	
Samstag, 8.3.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 9.3.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Rafaela	
Samstag, 15.3.2025	19.00 Uhr	Kaltenbrunner Alexander	
Sonntag, 16.3.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
	09.30 Uhr	Wögerer Andreas	
Samstag, 22.3.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 23.3.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Barbara	
Samstag, 29.3.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	

	00.00 111	Lateral Residence Market Touris	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Marie Terese	
Sametas	19.00 Uhr	Diabler Tania	
Samstag, 5.4.2025		Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 6.4.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Petra	
Samstag, 12.4.2025	19.00 Uhr	Lesung: Bichler Tanja	Vorabendmesse zu
Odmstag, 12.4.2020	13.00 0111	Passion: Bichler Tanja, Bachler Martha, Priester	Palmsonntag
Sonntag, 13.4.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lesung: Honisch Anita Passion: Honisch Anita, Daxberger Anita	Palmsonntag
	09. 30 Uhr	Lesung: Latschbacher Petra, Passion: Latschbacher Petra, Latschbacher Marie Terese, Priester	
Donnerstag 17.4.2025	19.00 Uhr	Huschka Rafaela	Gründonnerstag
Freitag, 18.4.2025	19.00 Uhr	Lesung: Latschbacher Barbara Passion: Latschbacher Barbara, Somogyváry Maria, Priester	Karfreitag
Samstag, 19.4.2025	19.00 Uhr	Lesung AT 1: Wögerer Andreas Lesung AT 2: Huschka Philipp Lesung AT 3: Kaltenbrunner Alexander Lesung NT: Novotny Isolde	Karsamstag
Sonntag, 20.4.2025	08.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	Ostersonntag
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Marie Terese	
Montag, 21.4.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	Ostermontag
	09.30 Uhr	Somogyváry Maria	
Samstag, 26.4.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 27.4.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
	09.30 Uhr	Novotny Isolde	
Samstag, 3.5.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 4.5.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Somogyváry Maria	
Samstag, 10.5.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 11.5.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	Muttertag
	09.30 Uhr	Wögerer Andreas	
Samstag, 17.5.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 18.5.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
-	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Philipp	
Samstag, 24.5.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 25.5.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
<u> </u>	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Barbara	
Donnerstag, 29.5.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	Christi Himmelfahrt
<u> </u>	09.30 Uhr	Kommunionkind	Erstkommunion
Samstag, 31.5.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	

	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Petra	
Samstag, 7.6.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	Vorabendmesse zu Pfingsten
Sonntag, 8.6.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	Pfingstsonntag / Vatertag
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Petra	
Montag, 9.6.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	Pfingstmontag
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Philipp	
Samstag, 14.6.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 15.6.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
301111ag, 13.0.2023	09.30 Uhr	Novotny Isolde	
	09.30 0111	Novotily Isolae	
Donnerstag, 19.6.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	Fronleichnam
•			
Samstag, 21.6.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 22.6.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Somogyváry Maria	
Samstag, 28.6.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 29.6.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
	09.30 Uhr	Wögerer Andreas	
Samstag, 5.7.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 6.7.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
301111ag, 0.7.2023	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Philipp	
	09.30 0111	пизсика гишрр	
Samstag, 12.7.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 13.7.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Rafaela	
Samstag, 19.7.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 20.7.2025	08.30 Uhr	Annaprozession	Patrozinium Annafest
	09.00 Uhr	Latschbacher Barbara	
Samstag, 26.7.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 27.7.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
301111ag, 27.7.2023	09.30 Uhr	Somogyváry Maria	
	09.30 0111	Somogyvary Iviana	
Samstag, 2.8.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 3.8.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
	09.30 Uhr	Wögerer Andreas	
Samstag, 9.8.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 10.8.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Philipp	
Freitag, 15.8.2025	08.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	Maria Himmelfahrt
_	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Petra	
Samstag, 16.8.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 17.8.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Rafaela	

Samstag, 23.8.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 24.8.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Barbara	
Samstag, 30.8.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 31.8.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Marie Terese	
Samstag, 6.9.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 7.9.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Petra	
Samstag, 13.9.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 14.9.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Novotny Isolde	Dirndlgwandsonntag
Samstag, 20.9.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 21.9.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Somogyváry Maria	Erntedank
Samstag, 27.9.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 28.9.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
	09.30 Uhr	Wögerer Andreas	
Samstag, 4.10.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 5.10.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Philipp	
Samstag, 11.10.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 12.10.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Marie Terese	
Samstag, 18.10.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 19.10.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Barbara	
05.10.0005	10.00	Deckley Morth	
Samstag, 25.10.2025 Sonntag, 26.10.2025	19.00 Uhr 08.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha Stocker Clemens	
301111ag, 26.10.2023	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Rafaela	
	09.50 0111	Truscrika Haracia	
Samstag, 1.11.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	Allerheiligen
Jamsiay, 1.11.2020	09.30 Uhr	Novotny Isolde	Allemelligen
	03.00 OIII	Hovelry Isolac	
Sonntag, 2.11.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Petra	
Samstag, 8.11.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 9.11.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
-	09.30 Uhr	Novotny Isolde	
		•	

Samstag, 15.11.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 16.11.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
- Commag, 10.11.2020	09.30 Uhr	Wögerer Andreas	
	00.00 0111	Wegerer / Wareas	
Samstag, 22.11.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 23.11.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Philipp	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Samstag, 29.11.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 30.11.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Rafaela	
Samstag, 6.12.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 7.12.2025	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Barbara	
Montag, 8.12.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	Maria Empfängnis
	09.30 Uhr	Somogyváry Maria	
Samstag, 13.12.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 14.12.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Marie Terese	
Samstag, 20.12.2025	19.00 Uhr	Wesely Gerti	
Sonntag, 21.12.2025	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Petra	
Mittwoch, 24.12.2025	16.00 Uhr	Wögerer Andreas	HI. Abend
	23.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Donnerstag, 25.12.2025	08.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	Christtag
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Philipp	
Freitag, 26.12.2025	08.00 Uhr	Stocker Clemens	Stefanietag
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Barbara	
Samstag, 27.12.2025	19.00 Uhr	Bachler Martha	
Sonntag, 28.12.2025	08.00 Uhr	Honisch Anita	
	09.30 Uhr	Novotny Isolde	
Mittwoch, 31.12.2025	16.00 Uhr	Latschbacher Marie Terese	Silvester
Donnerstag, 1.1.2026	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	Neujahr
	09.30 Uhr	Huschka Rafaela	
Samstag, 3.1.2026	19.00 Uhr	Bichler Tanja	
Sonntag, 4.1.2026	08.00 Uhr	Lackner Claudia	
	09.30 Uhr	Somogyváry Maria	
Dienstag, 6.1.2026	08.00 Uhr	Daxberger Anita	Hl. 3 Könige
	09.30 Uhr	Latschbacher Petra	